DEVII.'S HEAD
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From:

Devil's Head Coffee

Bay 5, 5700 Barlow Trail SE, Calgary, Alberta
T2C 129

[email protected]

Billing address
French 50 Bakery
Bradley Labrenz

10 Elma Street W
Okotoks AB T1S 1)7

014} Item

1 Ib Coffee
3 Ghost

1 Ib Coffee
3

5 Ib Coffee
4

5 Ib Coffee
5

5 Ib Coffee
1
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Invoice Number
Order Number
Invoice Date
Due Date

Total Due

Price

$14.16
$13.75
$70.00
$70.70

$71.75

Invoice

DHC0795
28456
June 27, 2024
July 4, 2024

$0.00

Sub Total

$42.48
$41.25
$280.00
$353.50

$71.75

$788.98
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https://devilsheadcoffee.ca
https://devilsheadcoffee.ca/cdn-cgi/l/email-protection
https://devilsheadcoffee.ca/product/1-lb-whole-bean-coffee/
https://devilsheadcoffee.ca/product/1-lb-whole-bean-coffee/
https://devilsheadcoffee.ca/product/5-lb-whole-bean-coffee/
https://devilsheadcoffee.ca/product/5-lb-whole-bean-coffee/
https://devilsheadcoffee.ca/product/5-lb-whole-bean-coffee/
https://devilsheadcoffee.ca
https://devilsheadcoffee.ca
https://devilsheadcoffee.ca/cdn-cgi/l/email-protection#a4c5c7c7cbd1cad0d7e4c0c1d2cdc8d7ccc1c5c0c7cbc2c2c1c18ac7c5

Invoice

DEVII.'S HEAD

CO F F EE | ELEWATE ¥iLIR: Dniie

DHC Roasterie
Local Pickup -
Monday to
Thursday 9am to
5pm, Friday 9am
to 4pm

Shipping:

Payment

method: Pay via Invoice

Total: $788.98

Payment is due within 7 days from date of invoice.
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